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# Speed dial numbers 
Head Office use only 

Do not give direct ph numbers for Head Office staff out.

Only provide 07 3902 4141 for all Cannon Hill staff.

CANNON HILL OFFICE
Group Managing Director David Foote 07 3902 4141 dfoote@accbeef.net.au
Chief Executive Officer - Processing Peter Milzewski 07 3902 4141 pmilzewski@accbeef.net.au
Chief Financial Officer Peter Snell 07 3902 4141 psnell@accbeef.net.au
General Manager Primary Processing Anthony Milzewski 07 3902 4141 amilzewski@accbeef.net.au
Manager Livestock Cannon Hill David Daunton 0428 791 168 07 3902 4141 ddaunton@accbeef.net.au
General Manager - Livestock Supply Chain Michael Lee 07 3902 4141 mlee@accbeef.net.au
                                   & Agribusiness Assets
Group Manager Human Resources & Safety Peter Hamam 07 3902 4141 phamam@accbeef.net.au
Human Resource Officer Jamie Findlay 07 3902 4141 jfindlay@accbeef.net.au
Workplace Safety Officers Dannielle/ Wade 07 3902 4141 whso@accbeef.net.au
Payroll Officers Donata / Brock 07 3902 4141 payroll@accbeef.net.au
Group Manager IT & Systems Fred Vilonel 07 3902 4141 fvilonel@accbeef.net.au
IT Support Gavin/Todd/Tim/Barron/David 07 3902 4141 itsupport@accbeef.net.au
Agribusiness Accountant Ian Stenhouse 07 3902 4141 istenhouse@accbeef.net.au
Accounts Officer - Agribusiness Leanne Byrne 07 3902 4141 lbyrne@accbeef.net.au
Accounts Supervisor Angela Ketter 07 3902 4141 aketter@accbeef.net.au
Accounts Clerk - Agribusiness Clair Seymour 07 3902 4141 accounts@accbeef.net.au
Livestock Officer Kylie Taylor 07 3902 4141 acclivestock@accbeef.net.au
Manager-Product Development & Research Development Paul Gibson 07 3902 4141 pgibson@accbeef.net.au

ACBH
Chief Operating Officer - ACBH Ben Dwyer 0407 962 724 bdwyer@acbh.net.au

BRINDLEY PARK OFFICE
Chief Executive Officer Jim Titmarsh 0409 264 987 07 4623 3313 Email: jtitmarsh@accbeef.net.au

fx 07 4622 4980
Livestock Manager - Agribusiness Damian Barsby 0419 725 571  (#196) Email: dbarsby@accbeef.net.au

General Manager - Rural Production Christian Coffey 0407 246 396 07 4623 3313 E-mail: gmrural@accbeef.net.au
(sat phone) 0417 167 395

General Manager - Intensive Production David Breed 0429 623 694  (#177) 07 4623 3310 (AH) Email: dbreed@accbeef.net.au

Livestock Coordinator - Agistment Randall Ferguson 0419 665 324 07 4623 3313 Email: rferguson@accbeef.net.au

Agribusiness Innovation Officer Joel Bentley 0419 627 907 07 4623 3313 E-mail: jbentley@accbeef.net.au

BRINDLEY PARK FEEDLOT  (UHF 9)
MS 619 07 4623 3313 Email: accfl@accbeef.net.au
ROMA Q 4455 fx 07 4623 3370

Manager - Brindley Park Feedlot Ben Wade 0427 882 732 Email: bwade@accbeef.net.au
Brindley Park Accounts Tanya Moynihan Email: bpaccounts@accbeef.net.au
Compliance Officer Wayne Pearce 0421 243 226 E-mail: wpearce@accbeef.net.au

07 4623 3313 Email: score@accbeef.net.au
Livestock Manager David Bone 0427 028 322 07 4623 3313 E-Mmail: BPLOSup@accbeef.net.au
Livestock Coordinator
Maintenance Manager Shane Jones 0448 639 841 07 4623 3313 Email: bpflworkshop@accbeef.net.au
Brindley Park Farming Manager Billy Hicks 0428 796 887 Email: bpfarming@accbeef.net.au

After Hours 
Feedlot Managers House David & Brooke Breed 0429 623 694 07 4623 3310 (AH) Email: dbreed@accbeef.net.au
Head Stockman Cottage 0429 803 399 (Brooke) 07 4623 3305 (AH)
Senior Staff House 07 4623 3361 (AH)
Livestock Managers Cottage 07 4623 3308 (AH)
Kitchen/Quarters 07 4623 3313
Old Quarters 07 4623 3319 (AH)

BRINDLEY PARK PROPERTY (UHF 25)
MS 619
ROMA  Q  4455

NIELLA 
Brindley Park Property Manager Liam Dunn & Rebecca Geary 0439 671 743 07 4623 0212 (AH) Email: bpproperty@accbeef.net.au

MOOGA HILLS Christian Coffey 0407 246 396 07 4623 0264 (AH) Email: gmrural@accbeef.net.au

BOOMERANG Will Goecht 07 4623 0145 (AH)

BUNDILLA Randall & Amy Ferguson 0419 665 324 07 4623 0290 (AH) Email: rferguson@accbeef.net.au

BAROOLA 07 4623 0285 (AH)

PIBER Billy Hicks 07 4623 0213 (AH)

FARMER'S COTTAGE Farming Manager David Bone 0427 028 322 07 4623 3325 (AH) E-mail: BPLOSup@accbeef.net.au

HAY ROMA Jim & Annie Titmarsh 0409 264 987 07 4622 5270 (AH) Email: jtitmarsh@accbeef.net.au

BABBILOORA (UHF 1)
AUGATHELLA                                Manager Kelvin & Louise Webber 0427 771 485 ph 07 4654 9164 (#182)
QLD 4477 (#483) fx 07 4654 9119 Email: babbiloora@accbeef.net.au

(sat phone) 014 718 0423

Headstockman Ben Wieland 07 4654 9165
Kitchen 07 4654 0232

Mens Quarters 07 4654 9221

BARNGO Cottage 07 4654 9121

CHESTERTON Outstation Rob Deighton (sat phone) 014 718 1343 ph 07 4654 9166 (#368)
& Vanessa Perivolaris fx 07 4654 9167

MT TABOR Dave Hagger (sat phone) 014 718 1338 074654 0388

DOOLOOGARAH
Augathella                                       Manager          Pat Hagger 0407 376 703 Ph/fx 07 4654 9226 (#499) Email: dooloogarah@accbeef.net.au
QLD 4477 (sat phone) 014 718 1574

BRISBANE VALLEY FEEDLOT (UHF 16)
1422 ATKINSON DAM RD ph 07 5426 4184 (#180) Email: bvalley@accbeef.net.au
BUARABA  Q  4311 fx 07 5426 4499
Feedlot Manager Ben & Jessica Attewell 0417 627 009 07 5426 4177 (AH) E-mail: managerbv@accbeef.net.au

Noeleen (Accounts & admin) Email: bvalley@accbeef.net.au
Cottage 07 5426 4219 (AH)

                        HEAD OFFICE FAX:             07 3902 4142 (HR/Payroll)

      LIVESTOCK PROPERTY FAX:            07 3899 9299 (Accounts)

AUSTRALIAN COUNTRY CHOICE

         Postal Address:     PO BOX 478

                                      MORNINGSIDE QLD 4170

                   HEAD OFFICE PHONE:            07 3902 4141

           Street Address:      117 Colmslie Rd, Cannon Hill
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REDFORD  (UHF 33) Email: redford@accbeef.net.au
VIA MUNGALLALA                          Manager James & Kym Warren 0488 214 718 ph 07 4623 2618 (#178) Homestead
QLD 4467 (sat phone) 014 718 1459 fx 07 4623 2630 

Kitchen & Schoolroom 07 4623 2650
Staff Quarters 07 4623 2666

WELLCLOSE (UHF 1) Email: wellclose@accbeef.net.au
VIA CHARLEVILLE                          Manager Dale & Carolyn Chicken 0458 154 868 ph 07 4654 0237 (#181) Homestead/Office

QLD  4470 0428 635 829 fx 07 4654 0246
(sat phone) 014 718 2704

Head Stockman Head Stockman & Kitchen 07 4654 0350
Jillaroo Cottage 07 4654 0385

Stockmans Quarters 07 4654 0360
07 4654 0198

BLACK MOUNTAIN OUTSTATION
ph/fx 07 4654 0248 (#457) House

LISTOWEL VALLEY OUTSTATION Ray Finger & Kirsten (sat phone) 014 718 2392 ph/fx 07 4657  5984 (#449) House
07 4657 5070 Cottage 

DUNGOWAN

1311 CLARA CREEK ROAD Sam Bennett &

via MORVEN  Q  4468 Amy Lohse 0417 729 307  ph 07 4654 9177 Email: dungowan@accbeef.net.au

Manager fx  07 4654 9233

TOARKI (UHF 25) Email: toarki@accbeef.net.au

Nine Mile Rd                        Care Taker Michael Brown & 0409 061 840 ph 07 4623 3803 House

Via Roma Alice

QLD 4455 ph 07 4623 3800 Cottage

OPAL CREEK FEEDLOT

281 Dunmore Road                      Manager David & Leona Bailey 0457 415 108 (David) Ph 07 4668 7155 Email: dbailey@accbeef.net.au

Dunmore QLD 4407 0427 017 714 (Leona- fx  07 4668 7121 Email: ocweighbridge@accbeef.net.au

              part-time in office)

Nancy (weighbridge) 0417 615 873

Operations Manager Shaun Core (commodities) 0427 046 704
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